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Model 

12869 
 
1ZC69 
 
1ZD69 
 
1ZF69 

Option 
Code 

PDM 
PDN 
PDP 
Vv'PL 
\/\IPR 
WPS 

2020 Chevrolet Malibu 

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION 

Model Description 
Malibu 1VL 

Malibu 1LS 

Malibu ILT 

Malibu Premier 

List 

Price 
$22,095.00 
 
$23,220.00 

$26,620.00 
 
$33,320.00 

Description 

Factory 
0/H(b) 
$0.00 
 
SD.DO 
 
SO.OD 
 
$0.00 

Driver Confidence I Package (1 LT Cloth Package) 
Driver Confidence I & II Package (1 LT) 
Enhanced Driver Confidence Package (Premier) 
Leather Package (1LT & 1HY) 
Driver Confidence Package (1FL) 
Driver Confidence Package JI (1 FL) 

Base Model Prices 

Option Packages 

List 
Price 
$545.00 

51,095.00 
$2,095.00 
$1,590.00 

$545.00 
$550.00 

Additional Options 

List 

Option Code Description Price 
Dealer Installed: 

51F All Weather Floor Liners $130.00 
5JR Mirror Covers - Gloss $130.00 

Black 
5LE Garage Door Opener Dealer Installed $200.00 
5ZU Spoiler ffi4!1!i00 
PCM Convenience Package #2 $595.00 
PCN Winter/ Summer Floor $395.00 

Mat Package 
PCX Appearance Package When ordered with $670.00 

Mosaic Black fv'1eta!lic 
paint 

PCX Appearance Package $715.00 
PDB Weather Protection $565.00 

Package 
PDE Weather Protection $395.00 

Package 
PDH Interior Protection $215.00 

Package 
PDQ Convenience Package #1 $375.00 
R88 Illuminated Black Bowtie $435.00 
RDI Keyless Entry Keypad Dealer Installed $175.00 
RIA Front and Rear Floor $210.00 

Liners 
RIK Black Nameplate Kit $140.00 

RVVU Cargo Area Organizer - $145.00 
Collapsible 

RYT First Aid Kit $55.00 
SOM llluminated Door Sil! $400.00 

Plates 
SAi Sill Plates - Stainless $85.00 
SB7 Front Fender hash Mark- $235.00 

Black w/ Red Outline 
SB9 Front Fender Hash Mark $235.00 

- Silver with Silver Outline 
, SBZ Sport Pedal Kit $170.00 

SCJ Suspension Lowering Kit $695.00 
SF8 Front Fender Hash Mark $235.00 

- Gray wf Black Outline
SFE Wheel Locks $75.00 

h ttps:/ /www .auto partners .net/ap ps/pri ci ng/Sched u!es/Report .as px? q=R G I2aXN pb25J RDO 1 ,ad 

DFC 
$875.00 
 
$875.00 
 
$875.00 
 
$875.00 
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Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS 

Cars, Crossovers, SUV's and Trucks 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-44 

Bid Term: 12/15/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19 
Extended to 9/14/20 
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SFS 

SFZ 
SIF 

SIL 
VAT 

VAV 

vu 

VQK 

VYW 

W2D 
Engine Block Heater: 

KOS 
Fleet Only Options: 

AES 

License Plate Bracket: 
VK3 

Paint: 
GPJ 

Remote Vehicle Starter: 

Rear Side Window 
Sunshade 
Black Bowtie Package 
Universal Tablet Holder 
{Single) 
Universal Tablet Holder 
Grille Inserts - Black 
Chrome 
Premium All Weather 
Mats 
Cargo Area Mat 
Splash Guards - Custom 
Molded 
Premium Carpeted F!oor 
Mats 
Cargo Net 

Engine B!ock Heater 

8-way Power Driver Seat 
Adjuster w/ Power 
Lumbar 

Front License Plate 
Bracket 

Cajun Red Tintcoat 

Dealer Installed 

Dealer Installed 

requires AL9 

Not available on 1VL 
or 1LS 

$110.00 

$170.00 
$115.00 

$250.00 
$495.00 

$150.00 

$85.00 
$210.00 

$200.00 

$70.00 

$100.00 

$400.00 

$40.00 

$395.00 

BTV Remote Start $300.00 

$1,050.00 

$2,195.00 

$3,350.00 

Sunroof: 

Wheels: 
C3U 

5XQ 

5XQ 

Sunroof 

19" Black Painted 
Wheels w/o Tires 
19" Black Painted 
Wheels w/ Tires 

'"*REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND Ar , t.lCATION** 

{a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin. 

(b) 0/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon. 

(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), s1ate and !oca! taxes, and license and registration fees. 

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS 

Published May 08, 2019 

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! 
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
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