## 2020 Chevrolet Malibu

## 2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION

	Base Model Prices							
Model 1ZB69	Model Description Malibu 1VL	List Price \$22,095.00	Factory D/H(b) \$0.00			DFC \$875.00		
1ZC69	Malibu 1LS	\$23,220.00	\$0.00			\$875.00		
1ZD69	Malibu 1LT	\$26,620.00	\$0.00			\$875.00		
1ZF69	Malibu Premier	\$33,320.00	\$0.00			\$875.00		
<b> </b>								

## **Option Packages**

1

## Additional Options

Option Code Dealer Installed:	Descrip	List Price	
51F	All Weather Floor Liners		\$130.00
5JR	Mirror Covers - Gloss Black		\$130.00
5LE	Garage Door Opener	Dealer Installed	\$200.00
5ZU	Spoiler		\$495.00
PCM	Convenience Package #2		\$595.00
PCN	Winter / Summer Floor Mat Package		\$395.00
PCX	Appearance Package	When ordered with Mosaic Black Metallic paint	\$670.00
PCX	Appearance Package		\$715.00
PDB	Weather Protection Package		\$565.00
PDE	Weather Protection Package		\$395.00
PDH	Interior Protection Package		\$215.00
PDQ	Convenience Package #1		\$375.00
R88	Illuminated Black Bowtie		\$435.00
RDI	Keyless Entry Keypad	Dealer installed	\$175.00
RIA	Front and Rear Floor Liners		\$210.00
RIK	Black Nameplate Kit		\$140.00
RWU	Cargo Area Organizer - Collapsible		\$145.00
RYT	First Aid Kit		\$55.00
SOM	Illuminated Door Sill Plates		\$400.00
SAI	Sill Plates - Stainless		\$85.00
SB7	Front Fender hash Mark - Black w/ Red Outline		\$235.00
SB9	Front Fender Hash Mark - Silver with Silver Outline		\$235.00
, SBZ	Sport Pedal Kit		\$170.00
scJ	Suspension Lowering Kit		\$695.00
SF8	Front Fender Hash Mark - Gray w/ Black Outline		\$235.00
SFE	Wheel Locks	Bid Term: 12/15/17 - 12	

9,2	Educational	Services Continies lot of 1894	лындлоспециеэлчеро	iit.aspx (q=nGizaXiVpDZ	Cars, Crossovers, SUV's and Trucks
	State Approver Can-State Manufacture Sunshade		Dealer installed	\$110.00	Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-44
	SFZ	Black Bowtie Package		\$170.00	
	SIF	Universal Tablet Holder (Single)		\$115.00	
	SIL	Universal Tablet Holder	Dealer Installed	\$250.00	
	VAT	Grille Inserts - Black Chrome		\$495.00	
	VAV	Premium All Weather Mats		\$150.00	
	VLI	Cargo Area Mat		\$85.00	
	VQK	Splash Guards - Custom Molded		\$210.00	
	VYW	Premium Carpeted Floor Mats		\$200.00	
	W2D	Cargo Net		\$70.00	
Engine E	Block Heater:				
	K05	Engine Block Heater		\$100.00	
Fleet On	ly Options:	_			
	AE8	8-way Power Driver Seat Adjuster w/ Power Lumbar	requires AL9	\$400.00	
License	Plate Bracket:				
	VK3	Front License Plate Bracket		\$40.00	
Paint:					
	GPJ	Cajun Red Tintcoat	Not available on 1VL or 1LS	\$395.00	
Remote '	Vehicle Starter	<del>-:</del>			
	BTV	Remote Start		\$300.00	
Sunroof:					
	C3U	Sunroof		\$1,050.00	
Wheels:					
	5XQ	19" Black Painted Wheels w/o Tires		\$2,195.00	
	5XQ	19" Black Painted Wheels w/ Tires		\$3,350.00	

<sup>\*\*</sup>REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND ALL LICATION\*\*

- (a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin.
- (b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon.
- (c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees.

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS

Published May 08, 2019 2020 Chevrolet Malibu

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! © 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.